MERCRUISER (190 (4 BBL.] MERCURY 224 1/L4 1385-1336)
Senal Nbr Range: 6316773 THRU 0B436330 ()

4( Cv'LIMDER HEAD AMD ROCKER COVER bW
|

Ref |Clazs | Part Description at -

2 a6 #5336 CAP, OIL FILLER 1

3 10 BR746|SCREW, ROCKER COWER [1/4-20% 3/4"] 7

a] 54 B4235 1)"J)" CLIP, ROCKER COVER SCREW 3

B v 11857170 DECAL, ROCKER COVER [170] 1

B av 11857190} DECAL, ROCKER COVER [130] 1

G av 11857 2|DECAL, ROCKER COVER [165) 1

B av 11857 1|DECAL, ROCKER COVER [3.71] 1

E av 16812 15| DECAL, ROCKER COVER [3.7L/L=) 1

a 27 ¥3IEBR; GASKET, ROCKER COVER 1

9 9EE 4514 21 CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMELY 1

10 23 72119 SLEEVE WaATER 1

11 19 748320 PLUG, CYLIMDER HEAD 2

12 441828 17 WALVE, EXHALST - STANDARD 4

12 42449, WVALVE EXHAUST (M5 0.5 AR

12 4418141 WaALVE, INTAKE - STAMDARD 4

12 42451 WVALVE, INTAKE [DM5 0.5 AR

13 9929241 WALWE SPRIMG a

14 4128 RETAIMER, WalYE SPRIMNG a

15 2a BE1E2] KEY.WwaALWE STEM 16

16 26 413 SEAL VALVE STEM a

17 10 EY503 SCREW, CYLINDER HEAD [4-3/8"] ]

18 10 F2PBITSCREW, CYLIMDER HEAD [5-1/8") a]

19 17 E7489; FIM, CvLIMDER HEAD 2

20 27 137097 | GASKET, CYLIMDER HEAD 1

21 E7RO04iBALL UMIT, ROCKER COVER a

22 92966 AR, ROCKER WALYE a

23 0 B7506| SCREW, ROCKER ARM a

24 54 F2RATLIFTIMG EYE 3

25 10 439421 SCREW, LIFTIMG EYE [7/16-14 < 7/8")-FROMT 1

2B 13 32953 LOCKMWASHER, LIFTING EYE SCREW-FROMT 1

25 10 E31071{SCREW, LIFTIMG EYE [3/8-16 % 1" - [REAR) 1

27 EFR0ZT 11PUSH ROD, WalVE - (MO DYE] AR

27 67502 3 PUSH ROD, WwALWE [RED DYE) a

27 E7R0ZT | PUSH ROD, WalE [BLUE DYE] AR

27 EB7E02ZT 2iPUSH ROD, VALVE WELLOW DYE] AR

2a 32 A3E53 HOSE, CvLIMDER HEAD TO ExHAUST MANIFOLD 1

29 32780 CLAMP, HOSE ATTACHING 2 ]




